1005

1006

1033

1007

1062

1010

1034

1032

1067

1071

1001

1061

1011

Description

ADMIN ANALYST

ADMIN SVCS MANAGER

AIRPORT MANAGER

ASSIST COMM DEV DIR

ASSIST DIR OF PW & U

ASSIST FINANCE DIR

ASSIST PCS DIRECTOR

ASSIST TO THE CM

ASSISTANT CITY CLERK

ASSISTANT FINANCE MANAGER

BUILDING & FACILITIES MANAGER

BUILDING OFFICIAL

COMM ENVIRO OUT MGR

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

City Of Watsonville

Bargaining Unit

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly

5,969.02
34.44
9,420.86
54.35
9,458.63
54.57
10,154.26
58.58
11,334.31
65.39
10,285.04
59.34
8,719.34
50.30
8,453.10
48.77
6,843.18
39.48
9,006.53
51.96
9,420.86
54.35
9,353.83
53.96
7,814.84
45.09
6,925.27
39.95

6,267.45
36.16
9,891.92
57.07
9,931.55
57.30
10,661.99
61.51
11,901.05
68.66
10,799.32
62.30
9,155.29
52.82
8,875.75
51.21
7,185.34
41.45
9,456.85
54.56
9,891.92
57.07
9,821.52
56.66
8,205.60
47.34
7,271.55
41.95

6,580.84
37.97
10,386.46
59.92
10,428.10
60.16
11,195.06
64.59
12,496.08
72.09
11,339.25
65.42
9,613.09
55.46
9,319.55
53.77
7,544.64
43.53
9,929.70
57.29
10,386.46
59.92
10,312.62
59.50
8,615.86
49.71
7,635.14
44.05

6,909.87
39.86
10,905.85
62.92
10,949.51
63.17
11,754.82
67.82
13,120.90
75.70
11,906.22
68.69
10,093.74
58.23
9,785.49
56.45
7,921.83
45.70
10,426.20
60.15
10,905.85
62.92
10,828.24
62.47
9,046.68
52.19
8,016.88
46.25

7,255.39
41.86
11,451.12
66.06
11,497.03
66.33
12,342.55
71.21
13,776.92
79.48
12,501.54
72.12
10,598.42
61.14
10,274.75
59.28
8,317.96
47.99
10,947.50
63.16
11,451.12
66.06
11,369.65
65.59
9,499.04
54.80
8,417.72
48.56

7,618.15
43.95
12,023.66
69.37
12,071.84
69.65
12,959.70
74.77
14,465.77
83.46
13,126.60
75.73
11,128.35
64.20
10,788.53
62.24
8,733.81
50.39
11,494.88
66.32
12,023.66
69.37
11,938.10
68.87
9,973.99
57.54
8,838.61
50.99

Salary List By Bargaining

7,999.03
46.15
12,624.84
72.84
12,675.39
73.13
13,607.66
78.51
15,189.05
87.63
13,782.95
79.52
11,684.77
67.41
11,327.94
65.35
9,170.50
52.91
12,069.61
69.63
12,624.84
72.84
12,535.01
72.32
10,472.65
60.42
9,280.55
53.54
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City Of Watsonville Salary List By Bargaining

Description Bargaining Unit
1012 CRIME ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,966.48 7,314.82 7,680.60 8,064.59 8,467.83 8,891.22 9,335.78
Hourly 40.19 42.20 44.31 46.53 48.85 51.30 53.86
1045 DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,166.21 8,574.50 9,003.24 9,453.38 9,926.06 10,422.40 10,943.49
Hourly 47.11 49.47 51.94 54.54 57.27 60.13 63.14
1014 DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF MANAGEMENT Monthly 12,388.74 13,008.19 13,658.60 14,341.56 15,058.64 15,811.53 16,602.15
Hourly 71.47 75.05 78.80 82.74 86.88 91.22 95.78
1058 ENTERPRISE ARCHITECT MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,692.54 11,227.19 11,788.53 12,377.95 12,996.88 13,646.69 14,329.03
Hourly 61.69 64.77 68.01 71.41 74.98 78.73 82.67
1068 ENVIRON PROJ ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 5,969.02 6,267.45 6,580.84 6,909.87 7,255.39 7,618.15 7,999.03
Hourly 34.44 36.16 37.97 39.86 41.86 43.95 46.15
1017 ENVIRON PROJ MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,814.84 8,205.60 8,615.86 9,046.68 9,499.04 9,973.99 10,472.65
Hourly 45.09 47.34 49.71 52.19 54.80 57.54 60.42
1066 ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,285.04 10,799.32 11,339.25 11,906.22 12,501.54 13,126.60 13,782.95
Hourly 59.34 62.30 65.42 68.69 72.12 75.73 79.52
1018 FINANCIAL ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,185.49 7,544.79 7,922.03 8,318.09 8,734.01 9,170.74 9,629.27
Hourly 41.45 43.53 45.70 47.99 50.39 52.91 55.55
1060 HOUSING MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,801.85 9,241.96 9,704.02 10,189.25 10,698.70 11,233.69 11,795.31
Hourly 50.78 53.32 55.98 58.78 61.72 64.81 68.05
1049 HR ANALYST MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,307.21 6,622.57 6,953.74 7,301.39 7,666.49 8,049.82 8,452.28
Hourly 36.39 38.21 40.12 42.12 44.23 46.44 48.76
1035 HR MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,582.32 10,061.42 10,564.54 11,092.73 11,647.37 12,229.73 12,841.23
Hourly 55.28 58.05 60.95 64.00 67.20 70.56 74.08
1036 IT MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,235.72 10,747.53 11,284.91 11,849.11 12,441.56 13,063.66 13,716.86
Hourly 59.05 62.01 65.11 68.36 71.78 75.37 79.14
1057 MULTIMED/COMM ANALYS MANAGEMENT Monthly 5,969.02 6,267.45 6,580.84 6,909.87 7,255.39 7,618.15 7,999.03
Hourly 34.44 36.16 37.97 39.86 41.86 43.95 46.15
1024 PARKS SUPERINTENDENT MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,750.54 8,138.07 8,544.97 8,972.21 9,420.80 9,891.87 10,386.44
Hourly 44.71 46.95 49.30 51.76 54.35 57.07 59.92
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City Of Watsonville

Salary List By Bargaining

Description Bargaining Unit

1037 PERSONNEL OFFICER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,582.32 10,061.42 10,564.54 11,092.73 11,647.37 12,229.73 12,841.23
Hourly 55.28 58.05 60.95 64.00 67.20 70.56 74.08

1038 POLICE FIN TECH MGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,465.38 8,888.60 9,333.05 9,799.70  10,289.70  10,804.19  11,344.43
Hourly 48.84 51.28 53.84 56.54 59.36 62.33 65.45

1047 POLICE FISCAL MNGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,868.06 8,261.46 8,674.51 9,108.26 9,563.67  10,041.85  10,543.95
Hourly 45.39 47.66 50.05 52.55 55.18 57.93 60.83

1054 POLICE MEDIA&COMM SP MANAGEMENT Monthly 5,969.02 6,267.45 6,580.84 6,909.87 7,255.39 7,618.15 7,999.03
Hourly 34.44 36.16 37.97 39.86 41.86 43.95 46.15

1025 PRINCIPAL ENGINEER MANAGEMENT Monthly 9,573.48 10,052.16 10,554.74 11,082.48 11,636.60 12,218.42 12,829.35
Hourly 55.23 57.99 60.89 63.94 67.13 70.49 74.02

1026 PRINCIPAL LIBRARIAN MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,573.93 6,902.59 7,247.74 7,610.16 7,990.62 8,390.18 8,809.69
Hourly 37.93 39.82 41.81 43.90 46.10 48.40 50.83

1027 PRINCIPAL PLANNER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,801.85 9,241.96 9,704.02 10,189.25 10,698.70 11,233.69 11,795.31
Hourly 50.78 53.32 55.98 58.78 61.72 64.81 68.05

1028 PROJECT MANAGER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,051.83 8,454.40 8,877.12 9,320.98 9,787.05 10,276.39 10,790.22
Hourly 46.45 48.78 51.21 53.77 56.46 59.29 62.25

1039 PROMO & COMM COORD MANAGEMENT Monthly 6,753.74 7,091.41 7,445.97 7,818.29 8,209.18 8,619.67 9,050.64
Hourly 38.96 40.91 42.96 45.11 47.36 49.73 52.22

1074 PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,523.97 8,950.20 9,397.72 9,867.59 10,360.96 10,879.01 11,422.97
Hourly 49.18 51.64 54.22 56.93 59.77 62.76 65.90

1051 PW ADMIN SRVCS MNGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 10,285.04 10,799.32 11,339.25 11,906.22 12,501.54 13,126.60 13,782.95
Hourly 59.34 62.30 65.42 68.69 72.12 75.73 79.52

1040 REC SUPERINTENDENT MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,750.54 8,138.07 8,544.97 8,972.21 9,420.80 9,891.87 10,386.44
Hourly 44.71 46.95 49.30 51.76 54.35 57.07 59.92

1041 REDEVELOPMENT MGR MANAGEMENT Monthly 8,801.85 9,241.96 9,704.02 10,189.25 10,698.70 11,233.69 11,795.31
Hourly 50.78 53.32 55.98 58.78 61.72 64.81 68.05

1064 SAFETY & REGULATORY COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT Monthly 7,814.84 8,205.60 8,615.86 9,046.68 9,499.04 9,973.99 10,472.65
OFFICER Hourly 45.09 47.34 49.71 52.19 54.80 57.54 60.42
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1029

1069

1053

1048

1055

1030

1042

1065

1043

1031

1044

Description

SENIOR CAPITAL PROJECTS MANAGER

SR ADMIN ANALYST

SR ENVIRON PROJ ANALYST

SR FINANCIAL ANALYST

SR HR ANALYST

SR IT ANALYST

SR UTILITIES ENGNR

SW DIV MANAGER

VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MANAGER

WATER DIV MANAGER

WW DIV MANAGER

WW TRTMNT FAC MGR

City Of Watsonville

Bargaining Unit

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT

Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly
Monthly
Hourly

8,857.01
51.10
6,843.20
39.48
6,843.20
39.48
8,056.14
46.48
6,890.78
39.75
8,411.89
48.53
9,024.54
52.06
10,285.04
59.34
7,653.40
44.15
10,285.04
59.34
10,285.04
59.34
8,929.77
51.52

9,299.85
53.65
7,185.34
41.45
7,185.34
41.45
8,458.95
48.80
7,235.32
41.74
8,832.46
50.96
9,475.77
54.67
10,799.32
62.30
8,036.10
46.36
10,799.32
62.30
10,799.32
62.30
9,376.25
54.09

9,764.84
56.34
7,544.64
43.53
7,544.64
43.53
8,881.90
51.24
7,597.14
43.83
9,274.07
53.50
9,949.59
57.40
11,339.25
65.42
8,437.89
48.68
11,339.25
65.42
11,339.25
65.42
9,845.07
56.80

10,253.08
59.15
7,921.83
45.70
7,921.83
45.70
9,325.98
53.80
7,976.97
46.02
9,737.78
56.18
10,447.06
60.27
11,906.22
68.69
8,859.80
51.11
11,906.22
68.69
11,906.22
68.69
10,337.30
59.64

10,765.76
62.11
8,317.94
47.99
8,317.94
47.99
9,792.32
56.49
8,375.79
48.32
10,224.65
58.99
10,969.42
63.29
12,501.54
72.12
9,302.78
53.67
12,501.54
72.12
12,501.54
72.12
10,854.18
62.62

11,304.04
65.22
8,733.86
50.39
8,733.86
50.39
10,281.90
59.32
8,794.63
50.74
10,735.90
61.94
11,517.87
66.45
13,126.60
75.73
9,767.92
56.35
13,126.60
75.73
13,126.60
75.73
11,396.91
65.75

Salary List By Bargaining

11,869.24
68.48
9,170.53
52.91
9,170.53
52.91
10,795.98
62.28
9,234.33
53.28
11,272.69
65.03
12,093.77
69.77
13,782.95
79.52
10,256.31
59.17
13,782.95
79.52
13,782.95
79.52
11,966.72
69.04

Revised Effective Date: 07/08/2023

[DISCLAIMER: All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this report. The user assumes ultimate

responsibility for its validity and correct application.]

Page 4 of 4





